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LIGHT
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MAIN ENTRANCE

(Villa Marina Gardens)

Manx Radio

IoM Maritime

IoM Steam Packet
Ocean web Marine IT &
Communications

Royal Navy

Army

Royal Air Force

I0OM Harbours & Coastguard
IOM Constabulary
Manx Care - Student Nurses
Manx Care - Pathology
Manx Care - Therapies
Team

Manx Care - Social Care
Clear Pharmacy

IOM Ambulance

IOM Fire and Rescue
IOM Public Service
Office of the Clerk of
Tynwald

Itchy Feet

Manx Birdlife

IOM Meats

Manx National Farmers
Union

22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39

Vets for Pets

Specsavers

DESC Manx Sport and
Recreation

JA - Just the Job

IOM Arts Council
Greenlight TV

Paragon Recruitment
IOM Society of Architects
Construction IOM

Manx Utilities

Triumph

Swagelok

University College Isle of
Man

DESC Careers Team &
DESC Apprenticeships Team
DESC Teaching

DESC Early Years

Manx Radio
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CISI

KPMG

Department for Enterprise
Crowe

Lloyds Bank

IoM Financial Services Authority
Zurich

Recruitment Works

OCSIA -Office of Cyber Security
Plan.com

PDMS

IOM Law Society & Junior
Lawyers Association

Search and Select Offshore

CM Partners

Deloitte

Utmost International IoM
Grant Thornton

Royal Bank of Scotland

IOM Government Employment
Services (Job Centre)



